3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DATE CODE FORMAT
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
10 44 B
DAY OF THE WEEK:
A= MONDAY       D= THURSDAY
B= TUESDAY      E= FRIDAY
C= WEDNESDAY    F= SATURDAY
WEEK OF THE YEAR
YEAR
(CAVITY NUMBER ONE
IDENTIFICATION MARK
BOTH SIDES OF SHELL)
PROGRAMMABLE KEY X5
( )
LEAD ORGANIZER
SMD25PNPC    DEUTSCH    11139    1044B
8.
SUPPLIER PART NUMBER
SUPPLIER NAME
OR LOGO
CAGE
CODE
DATE
CODE
T.E. PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
This drawing contains proprietary information that shall not be disclosed, duplicated
nor used in whole or in part for any purpose other than to evaluate this drawing.
3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES
OFSCALE SHEET REV
NAME
SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DWN
CHK
APVD
MATERIAL FINISH
PRODUCT SPEC
APPLICATION SPEC
WEIGHT
P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION
4 2 1
D
B
AA
B
C C
D
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION
C COPYRIGHT
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.
1471-9 (3/13)
A2
RESTRICTED TO
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
TE Connectivity
CUSTOMER DRAWING
SMD25PxPC
A. RASMUSSON
110505
M. ALLEN
110621
A. RENGIFO
120904